		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
M	ICHIGA	N	Maste	er	v	Home Pa ww.rocheste	
			File Number	: 2017-0215			
	File ID:	2017-0215	Type: Ad	dministration	Status:	To Counci	l
	Version:	1	Reference: 20	017-0215	Controlling Body:	City Cound Regular M	
					File Created Date :	04/26/2017	7
File Name:		Naming Standing Committee Recommendations forFinal Actiothe Renaming of Riverbend Park					
Title label: Naming Standing Committee Recommendation for the Renaming of Rive				ng of Riverbend Park			
	Notes:						
Sponsors:					Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:					Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History of Legislative File							
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2017-0215

Title

Naming Standing Committee Recommendation for the Renaming of Riverbend Park

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the renaming of Riverbend Park to Innovation Hills.